FACOM AR.X -Parallel Sloted Isoryl Screwdriver
AR.2X40 ,  AR.2 .5X50 ,  AR.2 .5X75 ,  AR.3X75 ,  AR.3 .5X75 ,
AR.3 .5X100 ,  AR.4X100 ,  AR.4X150 ,  AR.5 .5X100 ,  AR.5 .5X150 ,
AR.5 .5X200 ,  AR.6 .5X100 ,  AR.6 .5X150 ,  AR.6 .5X200 ,  AR.8X150
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM AR.2X40 - 2x40mm
Parallel Sloted Isoryl
Screwdriver
AR.2X40 2x40mm
FACOM AR.2.5X50 - 2.5x50mm
Parallel Sloted Isoryl
Screwdriver
AR.2.5X50 2.5x50mm
FACOM AR.2.5X75 - 2.5x75mm
Parallel Sloted Isoryl
Screwdriver
AR.2.5X75 2.5x75mm
FACOM AR.3X75 - 3x75mm
Parallel Sloted Isoryl
Screwdriver
AR.3X75 3x75mm
FACOM AR.3.5X75 - 3.5x75mm
Parallel Sloted Isoryl
Screwdriver
AR.3.5X75 3.5x75mm
/facom-ar-2x40-2x40mm-parallel-sloted-isoryl-screwdriver
/facom-ar-2x40-2x40mm-parallel-sloted-isoryl-screwdriver
/facom-ar-2x40-2x40mm-parallel-sloted-isoryl-screwdriver
/facom-ar-2-5x50-2-5x50mm-parallel-sloted-isoryl-screwdriver
/facom-ar-2-5x50-2-5x50mm-parallel-sloted-isoryl-screwdriver
/facom-ar-2-5x50-2-5x50mm-parallel-sloted-isoryl-screwdriver
/facom-ar-2-5x75-2-5x75mm-parallel-sloted-isoryl-screwdriver
/facom-ar-2-5x75-2-5x75mm-parallel-sloted-isoryl-screwdriver
/facom-ar-2-5x75-2-5x75mm-parallel-sloted-isoryl-screwdriver
/facom-ar-3x75-3x75mm-parallel-sloted-isoryl-screwdriver
/facom-ar-3x75-3x75mm-parallel-sloted-isoryl-screwdriver
/facom-ar-3x75-3x75mm-parallel-sloted-isoryl-screwdriver
/facom-ar-3-5x75-3-5x75mm-parallel-sloted-isoryl-screwdriver
/facom-ar-3-5x75-3-5x75mm-parallel-sloted-isoryl-screwdriver
/facom-ar-3-5x75-3-5x75mm-parallel-sloted-isoryl-screwdriver
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM AR.3.5X100 -
3.5x100mm Parallel Sloted
Isoryl Screwdriver
AR.3.5X100 3.5x100mm
FACOM AR.4X100 - 4x100mm
Parallel Sloted Isoryl
Screwdriver
AR.4X100 4x100mm
FACOM AR.4X150 - 4x150mm
Parallel Sloted Isoryl
Screwdriver
AR.4X150 4x150mm
FACOM AR.5.5X100 -
5.5x100mm Parallel Sloted
Isoryl Screwdriver
AR.5.5X100 5.5x100mm
FACOM AR.5.5X150 -
5.5x150mm Parallel Sloted
Isoryl Screwdriver
AR.5.5X150 5.5x150mm
FACOM AR.5.5X200 -
5.5x200mm Parallel Sloted
Isoryl Screwdriver
AR.5.5X200 5.5x200mm
FACOM AR.6.5X100 -
6.5x100mm Parallel Sloted
Isoryl Screwdriver
AR.6.5X100 6.5x100mm
FACOM AR.6.5X150 -
6.5x150mm Parallel Sloted
Isoryl Screwdriver
AR.6.5X150 6.5x150mm
FACOM AR.6.5X200 -
6.5x200mm Parallel Sloted
Isoryl Screwdriver
AR.6.5X200 6.5x200mm
FACOM AR.8X150 - 8x150mm
Parallel Sloted Isoryl
Screwdriver
AR.8X150 8x150mm
/facom-ar-3-5x100-3-5x100mm-parallel-sloted-isoryl-screwdriver